## UNOFFICIAL COPY



Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$30.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/14/2003 09:43 AM Pg: 1 of 4

#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT**

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]
LOU RIGGS

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

LOU RIGGS
CITIBANK
500 W. MADISON ST., 5TH FLOOR, REG
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60661
LOAN NUMBER: 010097710 (MALEN & ANTELIS)

	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY				
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LC NAME - insert only one debtor name (18	a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names				
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
MALEN	MARK				
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
3910 N. PAULINA	CHICAGO	ΙL	60613	USA	
1d TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORG ANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any			
348-46-5272 ORGANIZATION DEBTOR				NONE	
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only and     ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only and     ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only and	ebter name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comb	oine names			
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FI ST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME SU		
ANTELIS	STEV/A) LT	D.	D.		
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
135 WEST GREENLEAF	CHICAGO	IL	60626	USA	
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF JRC ANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any			
319-40-3754   DEBTOR		NONE			
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNO	OR S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (32 or	3b)			
3a. Organization's name CITIBANK, FSB	(0)	h)			
OR 35. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	TOSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
500 W. MADISON, REG, 5TH FLOOR	CHICAGO	iL	60661	USA	

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTAHCED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF

FIRST AMERICAN
File # 3542443 97

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESS	OR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE	BAILOR SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or rec ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	corded) in the REAL   7, Check to REQUEST SEAR [if applicable]   [ADDITIONAL FEE]	RCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 010097710			

412

0313401141 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING ST	TATEMENT ADDENDUM	l				
	(1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING ST.	ATEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	(18 0 10) ON RELATED FINANCING ST	ATEWENT				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME						
MALEN	FIRST NAME MARK	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
10. MISCELLANEOUS:						
D						
	000					
					IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S E	XACT FUL . LF.GAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrev	riate or combine name	s		-
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	<u>Ox</u>	FIRST NAME				
				MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	0	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	LINFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION SANIZATION TOR	: of JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	NIZATION	11g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	Пионе
12. ADDITIONAL SECURE 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	D PARTY'S 🤢 🗌 ASSIGNOR S/P'S	S NAME - Front only one name	(12a or 12b)			NONE
		0/2				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	**************************************	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT of		16. Additional collateral descri	ption:			
collaterat, or is filed as a fixt 14. Description of real estate:	ture filing.		4			
				a,		
					Co	
					C	
15. Name and address of a RECORE (if Debtor does not have a record	O OWNER of above-described real estate interest):					
		17. Check <u>only</u> if applicable an Debtor is a Trust or 1	frustee acting with re	spect to pr	roperty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
		18. Check <u>only</u> if applicable an	<u>-</u>			
		Filed in connection with a l		ransaction	— effective 30 years	
		Filed in connection with a l	Public-Finance Transa	ction — ef	fective 30 years	

0313401141 Page: 3 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT A**

All improvements of every kind and description now or hereafter erected or placed on the Premises (as described in Exhibit B) and all materials intended for construction, reconstruction, alteration, and repairs of such improvements now or thereafter erected thereon, all of which materials shall be deemed to be included within the Premises immediately upon the delivery thereof to the Premises, and all fixtures, furniture, furnishing, goods, chattels and equipment now or thereafter owned by Debtor and attached to and used in connection with the Premises, including but not limited, to all heating, air-conditioning, appliances, sprinklers, lighting and electrical generating equipment, conduits, plumbing and plumbing fixtures, fire prevention, fire extinguishing and ventilating apparatus, elevators, shades, awnings, screens, storm doors and windows, gas and electrical fixtures, partitions, built-in mirrors, and all additional thereto and renewals, or replacements thereof or articles in substitution therefor, whether or not the same are or shall be attached to any buildings comprising the Premises in any manner, it being understood and agreed that, except as expressly provided above, the provisions of this Financial Statement shall not apply or attach to any trade fixtures or personal property or Dector or any tenant of the Premises:

Together with all equipment of every kind and description now or hereafter owned by Debtor and located at: 3127 North Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois SLoan #:010097710 60618

0313401141 Page: 4 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

LOTS 42, 43 AND 44 IN BLOCK 12 IN CLYBOURN AVENUE ADDITION TO LAKEVIEW AND CHICAGO BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST ½ OF THE NORTHWEST ¼ OF SECTION 30 TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS EXCEPT THEREFROM THAT PART OF LOTS 42, 43 AND 44 AFORESAID LYING WEST OF A LINE 50 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF SAID SECTION 30 CONVEYED TO THE CITY OF CHICAGO BY QUIT CLAIM DEED RECORDED JUNE 15, 1928 AS DOUCMENT 10058089 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P. I. N. 1430 101 001 0000

